

STATE ROUTE 747 CURB AND CATCH BASIN REPAIR OPINION OF CONSTRUCTION COST CITY OF SPRINGDALE						DATE: 1/28/2022 PROJECT: 210124		ADLETA INC.		LOVELAND EXCAVATING & PAVING		R. A. MILLER CONSTRUCTION		PRUS CONSTRUCTION	
Item No.	Spec. No.	Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	
S.R. 747: 300' SOUTH OF KEMPER RD. TO GLENDALE CORP. LINE															
1	452	* NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MISC.: 9" PLAIN PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN	763	SY	\$102.00	\$77,826.00	\$110.76	\$84,509.88	\$144.00	\$109,872.00	\$105.00	\$80,115.00	\$140.00	\$106,820.00	
2	601	TYPE 1-2 PAVED GUTTER, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL	10	LF	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$55.08	\$550.80	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$44.00	\$440.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	
3	608	* WALKWAY, MISC.: 5" CONCRETE WALK, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL	925	SF	\$8.00	\$7,400.00	\$12.88	\$11,914.00	\$15.00	\$13,875.00	\$11.25	\$10,406.25	\$9.00	\$8,325.00	
4	608	7" CURB RAMP, COMPLETE, AS PER PLAN, INCLUDING SAW CUTTING, EXCAVATION, DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL, BACKFILL, BASE COURSE MATERIAL, REINFORCING STEEL, EXPANSION JOINT MATERIAL, GRADING, FORMING, ALL MATERIALS, FINISHING OF CURB & WALK OF RAMP, RESTORATION, INSTALLATION OF TRUNCATED DOMES, DETECTABLE WARNING INSERTS, RAMP CURBING, AND INCIDENTALS NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THE SPECIFIED ITEMS	323	SF	\$16.00	\$5,168.00	\$16.44	\$5,310.12	\$22.00	\$7,106.00	\$18.00	\$5,814.00	\$16.00	\$5,168.00	
5	608	* WALKWAY, MISC.: 9" CONCRETE WALK AT DRIVE APRONS, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL	1,372	SF	\$12.00	\$16,464.00	\$13.85	\$19,002.20	\$18.00	\$24,696.00	\$11.65	\$15,983.80	\$18.00	\$24,696.00	
6	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN (REMOVE AND	6,089	LF	\$40.00	\$243,560.00	\$37.05	\$225,597.45	\$48.00	\$292,272.00	\$51.50	\$313,583.50	\$56.00	\$340,984.00	
7	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL (NEW INSTALLATION)	200	LF	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$45.49	\$9,098.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$56.00	\$11,200.00	
8	611	INLET RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, S.G.I., INCLUDING TIE INS (CB-3A) & TYPE L VANE GRATE AND FRAME (NOTE 2)	12	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,823.58	\$21,882.96	\$570.00	\$6,840.00	\$1,540.00	\$18,480.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	
9	611	INLET RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, REPLACE S.G.I WITH CB-3A TOP, INCLUDING TIE INS & TYPE L VANE GRATE AND FRAME (NOTE 2)	2	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,045.73	\$8,091.46	\$1,140.00	\$2,280.00	\$3,060.00	\$6,120.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	
10	611	INLET RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, D.G.I., INCLUDING TIE INS (CB-3) & TYPE L VANE GRATE AND FRAME (NOTE 2)	5	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,395.74	\$11,978.70	\$641.00	\$3,205.00	\$2,865.00	\$14,325.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	
11	611	2x2 CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, INCLUDING TIE INS (NOTE 1)	1	EACH	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,660.74	\$2,660.74	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
12	611	* 2x2 CATCH BASIN FRAME & GRATE	1	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,109.61	\$1,109.61	\$1,932.00	\$1,932.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
13	611	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	1	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,060.99	\$1,060.99	\$499.00	\$499.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
14	611	INLET RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, D.G.I., INCLUDING TIE INS (CB-3) & TYPE L VANE GRATE AND FRAME (NOTE 1)	2	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,369.46	\$4,738.92	\$606.00	\$1,212.00	\$4,135.00	\$8,270.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	
15	611	INLET RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, S.G.I., INCLUDING TIE INS (CB-3A) & TYPE L VANE GRATE AND FRAME (NOTE 1)	2	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,823.59	\$3,647.18	\$606.00	\$1,212.00	\$3,610.00	\$7,220.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	
16	SPL	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE; LABOR AND MATERIAL	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,339.38	\$1,339.38	\$606.00	\$606.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	
17	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$31,032.00	\$31,032.00	\$10,401.31	\$10,401.31	\$28,156.00	\$28,156.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
TOTAL STATE ROUTE 747						\$443,600.00		\$422,893.70		\$507,933.00		\$541,642.55		\$595,893.00	